St. Leo Music Ministry

10am Mass Choir
September 20, 2022 through January 8, 2023

Day

TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY

Date

9/20
9/25
9/21
10/2
1074
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/23
10/25
10/30
11/1
11/6
11/8

Time Event/Location

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 26
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 27
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 28
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 29
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church

10:00am NO CHOIR/VERMONT

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 31
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Ordinary 32
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church

NEW!!

*%*ALL REHEARSALS ARE TUESDAY **%*

Day

Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday

SATURDAY

Sunday
TUESDAY
Sunday

Date

11/13
11/15
11/20
11/22
11/21
11/29

12/4

12/6
12/11
12/13
12/18

12/24 4pm
1/1 10:00am NO CHOIR/New Year's Day

1/3
1/8

Time Event/Location

10:00am Mass/Ordinary 33
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Christ the King
7:30pm NO REHEARSAL/Thanks
10:00am Mass/Advent 1
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Advent 2
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Advent 3
7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Advent 4

Mass/Christmas

7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
10:00am Mass/Epiphany



