St. Leo Music Ministry
10am Mass Choir

September 20, 2022 through January 8, 2023

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Time Event/Location
TUESDAY	9/20	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	9/25	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 26
TUESDAY	9/27	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	10/2	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 27
TUESDAY	10/4	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	10/9	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 28
TUESDAY	10/11	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	10/16	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 29
TUESDAY	10/18	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	10/23	10:00am NO CHOIR/VERMONT
TUESDAY	10/25	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	10/30	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 31
TUESDAY	11/1	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church
Sunday	11/6	10:00am Mass/Ordinary 32
TUESDAY	11/8	7:30pm Rehearsal/Church



ALL REHEARSALS ARE TUESDAY

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Event/Location	
Sunday	11/13	10:00am	Mass/Ordinary 33	
TUESDAY	11/15	7:30pm	Rehearsal/Church	
Sunday	11/20	10:00am	Mass/Christ the King	
TUESDAY	11/22	7:30pm	NO REHEARSAL/Thanks	5
Sunday	11/27	10:00am	Mass/Advent l	
TUESDAY	11/29	7:30pm	Rehearsal/Church	
Sunday	12/4	10:00am	Mass/Advent 2	
TUESDAY	12/6	7:30pm	Rehearsal/Church	
Sunday	12/11	10:00am	Mass/Advent 3	
TUESDAY	12/13	7:30pm	Rehearsal/Church	
Sunday	12/18	10:00am	Mass/Advent 4	
SATURDAY	12/24	4pm	Mass/Christmas	
Sunday	1/1	10:00am	NO CHOIR/New Year's	Day
TUESDAY	1/3	7:30pm	Rehearsal/Church	
Sunday	1/8	10:00am	Mass/Epiphany	